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YES, IT’S SMALL...: Only 2 bedrooms. Yes, it's on a
busy street. But--it is clean! Finished bsmt--and a large fenced
backyard--and it's waiting for you! Call Don Parker. RM072-96

GREAT PRICE - $199,900: 3 years new, 2 storey, 4
bdrms, 3 washrooms, 4 pc ensuite in master bdrm, main floor
laundry, family room, dble gar. Call John Leather. RMRW-96-062

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (319) 853-2086

HERE’S A BEAUTY!: $185,000 for this Erin Heights 4

bdrm charmer with 1/3 acre lot on a quiet cres. Sep. entrance to .=
rec rm, huge stone & brick fireplace. Call Ken Laing. McE-428 i

McENERY AGENCIES LTD. REAL ESTATE 1-800-930-4293
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TOWNN: Yet on 25 wooded acres, bungalow
with deck and walkout, stream, large workshop/garage!

Limehouse area - asking $299,000. Call Don Sargent. 96-306-61 f

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN!!: 1.42 acre beauty

shows to perfection, 8 skylights, 5 french drs, 40’ sunrm, prof

BUILDING LOTS:

5 minutes to Georgetown, 100’ x 400’ beautifully treed
building lot. $122,900. Call Carol Walraven.

Ideal industrial land with M1 zoning close to Milton Mall.
$119,500. Call Carol Walraven.

Beautiful building lot backing onto conservation area
suitable for home with walkout basement. $79,000.

Call Carol Walraven.

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC. (905) 877-5211

level living space. Custom 4 bdrm home with extensive decking.
Extra room w/separate entrance. Call Betty McKend. 32-70

ROYAL LEPAGE Real Estate Services Ltd. Broker (905) 877-0173

"WHEN NEW
HOME, | CALLED WAYNE BAGULEY":ifyouare
looking to BUY or SELL ... Call Wayne Baguley.
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"LOOK AT THIS LOT": This home boasts a 66 x 132 ft

lot, open concept design, cathedral ceiling in liv. rm, 2 car ga-

rage. Offered at $179,000. Call Stephen Tancoo.RCA6-90-063 g

ROYAL CITY REALTY (HALTON) LTD. (519) 833-2074

Realty Ltd., Ritr.

Serving etown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.

More and More
' ¥ | "BUYERS"and "SELLERS"
| of Homes are saying

"On our block... it's JACKIE!!"

Peter Zions Construction Litd.
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964

 COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES#,

243 Main St. North, Acton. Office/Shop/ Showroom (51 9)853-2464

GREAT LOT, GREAT POTENTIAL:
Tired of Renting? Only $7,650.dn & $1215 app/mth you could
move into this 3+1 bdrm home. Call Ursula Zeidler. RM281-96

7-5211

ROOM TO PLAY - $119,900: This semi detached

home is set on a 35’ x 220’ fenced property. 3 bdrms, 2 washrms,
kitchen walkout to deck. Call Allan Chabassol. RMAC96-084

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (519) 853-2086




